TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/21/2020
Ordered by Stop Time

CV MB 42 AM - CVHS HS 17 AM
42 17

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE
2 6:50am 302 RACCOON CREEK RD 6:50 am 1628 BEAVER AVE
3 7:.00am CADE/ALTIN AVE 6:51 am  14TH & ECKERT
4 7:05am SPRUCE DR - BOTTOM 6:53am BECHTEL ST & KAYE AVE
5 7:.09am BAKER RD & ROOSEVELT DR GRANT & MCCOY AVE
6 7:10am BAKER RD & TRUMAN DR 6:57am MCCLELLAND ST & TAYLOR AVE
7 7:12am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 6:59am ALLEN & MCCLELLAND ST
7:00 am ALLEN AVE & CHARLES ST

[CEREN T NIEY R O XY
=N
w
w
0
=2

HS 14 AM 9 7:03am WALNUT & ALLEN AVE
14 10 7:05am LINDEN & ALLEN AVE
11 7:06am CHESTNUT & ALLEN AVE
TIME LOCATION 12 7:07am  ALLEN/ ECKERT RD

1 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE 13 7:09am EAGLES LANDING APARTMENTS BY DENTIST OFFICE

2 6:51am BUNKER HILL RD & OLSHANSKI 14 7:09am EAGLES LANDING /224 MARSHALL RD AT SCHOOL BUS

3 6:52am  BUNKER HILL RD / BRIDGET (DOOR SIDE) STOP SIGN

4 6:53am BUNKER HILL RD & ZIMMERMAN DR 15 7:15am  CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

5 6:57am 232 PLEASANT DR,

6 6:58am 272 PLEASANT DR HS 18 AM

7 6:58am 281 PLEASANT DR 18

8

6:59am 306 PLEASANT DR
9 7:01 am 3124 LOCUST ST IIME  LOCATION
10 7:02am CENTER & MENGEL AVE 6:15am  CV BUS GARAGE

11 7:03am BRONKO ST & HILLSIDE ST & LOCUST ST ¢:5lam  14TH ST/PACIFIC AVE
12 7:04 am HILLSIDE & FIGLEY AVE 6:55am  17TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE

B e Tl e 6:56am  16TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
14 7:07am 3403 BRODHEAD RD / SEBASTIAN ESTATES Gt S N O
e e EReE o 6:59am  13TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
16 7:09am  CENTER CAR WASH / 3479 BRODHEAD RD 7:01 am  12TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
17 7:09 am 3502 BRODHEAD RD / FRONKO ST de0dtem HRISTREAWASEINCTONESE
18 7:11am 115 COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR ? 7:05am  10TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE
19 712am LOUISE ST & POPLAR DR 10 7:09am  OLD BRODHEAD RD & LAFAYETTE DR

20 7:15am  CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 11 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

3 &N U B W N =

HS 16 AM
16

TIME LOCATION
6:15am CV BUS GARAGE
6:49am BLAINE RD & RIDGE RD
6:51am CHILDS & RIDGE RD
6:52am RIDGE & ALLAIRE AVE
RIDGE & OHIO AVE
6:54am JACKSON AVE & RIDGE RD
6:56am  CONSTITUTION ST & JACKSON AVE
6:59am OHIO & CONSTITUTION ST
9 7:.01am MARSHALL & ALLAIRE
10 7:02am MARSHALL RD / CHILDS AVE
11 7:03 am MARSHALL & BLAINE RD
12 7:04 am 1918 MARSHALL RD-SPRING RUN TOP ENTRANCE
13 7:05am LINDEN & MARSHALL RD
14 7:06 am ELM & MARSHALL RD
15 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

L I Y O N S TR
=N
W
v
t=)
3

Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 5 We Care



HS 19 AM HS 21 AM
19 21
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 615am CV BUS GARAGE 1 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE
2 6:45am CHAPEL & SKYVIEW DR 2 6:49am 126 CEDAR RIDGE DR
3 6:46am CHAPEL RD/PINEHURST DR / CHATEAU 3 6:50am 136 /141 CEDAR RIDGE DR
4 6:47am GENEVA & BROOKHAVEN DR 4 6:51am 150 CEDAR RIDGE DR
5 6:48am COLUMBIA DR & DARTMOUTH WAY 5 6:52am 166 CEDAR RIDGE DR
6 6:48am TURN RIGHT ON COLUMBIA, THEN TURN LEFT ON 6 6:54am 178 CEDAR RIDGE
CHAPEL 7 6:55am 103 DOUGLAS LN
7 6:49am Cgl’:PEL RD (‘:‘ ZEENIC;I D(I: 8 6:57am 1063 CHAPEL RD
o B2 ;AR];ﬁg?;HZVT%;g ]IS{I(I}II){TE(,);%IE)NL%J%E;FI;) N A 60 HENMEGRAGKEN DR
10 6:56 am  HARVARD & COLUMBIA DR 11 7:02am STEPHENSON & MCCRACKEN DR
11 6:57am  BAINBRIDGE DR & HARVARD RD 12 7:04 am  STEPHENSON & MARY ST
12 6:58am 244 PRINCETON DR 13 7.06am ALICE MAE DR & MARY ST
13 6:59am  SKYVIEW & LINKO DR 14 7.08am CHAPEL RD & COCHRAN DR
14 7:00 am LINKO & BRENNBURN LN 15 7:09 am 1192 CHAPEL RD
15 7:01 am PRINCETON & SUNSET LN 16 7:10am 103 /112 EDGEWATER DR
17 7:03am BAINBRIDGE & DARTMOUTII 18 7:11am  171/175 EDGEWATER DR
18 704 am  CHAPEL POOL 19 7:12am TODD LANE / EDGEWATER DR
19 706 am 600 CHAPEL RD 20 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
20 7:08am CHAPEL RD / COLONIAL / AMY
21 7:08am CHERRY & CHAPEL RD HS 22 AM
22 7:09am 910 CHAPEL RD 22
23 7:10am 909 /918 CHAPEL RD
24 7:10am 936 /940 CHAPEL RD TIME  LOCATION
25 T:11am 1009 CHAPEL RD / PLEASANTVIEW DR 1 ilslam  CY BUSIGARAGE
26 7:11 am 1017 CHAPEL RD 2 6:45 am FASTENAL/BRODHEAD RD
27 7:12 am 1027 CHAPEL RD 3 6:46 am 3650 BRODHEAD ROAD
28 7:12 am CHAPEL & HIGH ST 4 6147 am VIAN BRANCH TO WARWICK
29 7:13am 1059 CHAPEL RD 5 6:47am COVENTRY DR & YORK WAY
30 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 6 6:48am YORK & NEWGATE DR
7 6:49am WARRENCLIFF & NEWGATE DR
8 6:50am 130 WARRENCLIFF
ES 20 AM 9 6:530am COVENTRY & WARRENCLIFF DR
10 6:51 am HEATHCLIFFE DR & WARRENCLIFF DR
TIME LOCATION 11 6:52am  WARWICK DR & YORK WAY
1 615am  CV BUS GARAGE 12 6:54am  YORK / SHADOW CREEK RD
2 6:45am  8TH ST & WASHINGTON AVE 13 6:35am  YORK/YORK COURT
3 646am  6TH ST & INDIANA AVE LHeSTam  ISOINIBRANCHRD
4 6:50am STONE QUARRY RD & WAGNER 15 6:58am 1490 OLD BRODHEAD ROAD
6 6:52 am CROSS & FRANKLIN AVE 17 702 am OLD BRODHEAD / CENTER MANOR DR
7 6:53am  CROSS & GRANDVIEW AVE 18 7:04am OLD BRODHEAD & CHESTNUT DR
8 6:54am GRANDVIEW AVE & SHADY WAY 19'7:05am  OLD BRODHEAD & WICKHAM
9 6:56am SHIRLEY DR /SHADYWAY AL L0CRm  1SSHOENBERODHEAD,RD
11 6:58 am SHIRLEY / CARPENTER 22 7:09 am CHAPEL RD & SHADS HOLLOW
12 6:58am BEAVER ST & SHIRLEY DR 13 7:10am 1280 CHAPEL ROAD
13 6:59 am  FIREHALL #2 24 7:11am CHAPEL RD & CLOVER DR
16 7:10am 302 TODD LN
17 :11am  277/279 TODD LANE
18 7:12am 124 TODD LANE
19 7:14am BAKER RD & SASSAFRAS LN
20 7.15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro | Page 2 of § We Care



HS 23 AM

23

HS 26 AM
26

TIME

6:15 am
6:45 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:51 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
7:00 am
10 7:01 am
11 7:04 am
12 7:05 am
13 7:05 am
14 7:06 am
15 7:07 am
16 7:07 am
17 7:09 am
18 7:09 am
19 7:10 am
20 7:10 am
21 7:11 am
22 7:15 am

@ 1 AN N R W N

o

LOCATION

CV BUS GARAGE

858 /848 MONACA RD

TEMPLE & ST JOE

MARCUR LN & TEMPLE RD
BEAVER CREEK APARTMENTS

124 BISKUP LN

266 BISKUP LN

BISKUP LN / OAKLAND HEIGHTS RD
239 BISKUP LN

141 BISKUP LN

809 CHAPEL RD

TRINITY /ST FRANCES CHURCH
TRINITY / WHITEHALL AVE
LYNNWAY DR & WHITEHALL AVE
109 LYNNWAY DR

LYNNWAY & SHADYSIDE DR

264 /268 CENTER GRANGE RD

250 CENTER GRANGE RD

CENTER GRANGE RD / BILLIGEN ST
234 /239 CENTER GRANGE RD
POPLAR & CENTER GRANGE RD

CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

HS 24 AM

24

TIME LOCATION
6:15am  CV BUS GARAGE

6:45am BRODHEAD & CHARITY

6:46am BRODHEAD RD & LINDBERG DR
6:46am BRODHEAD RD / BENNETT

6:47am 106 W SHAFFER RD

6:48am 120 W SHAFFER RD

6:48am AUTUMN & W SHAFFER RD

6:50am CHILDREN'S CHOICE DAY CARE
6:52am MOFFETT RUN RD & PLEASANT DR
10 6:53am 116 MOFFETT RUN RD

11 6:54am 124 MOFFETT RUN RD

12 6:54am 130 MOFFETT RUN RD

13 6:55am 133 MOFFETT RUN RD /101 COTTONWOOD
14 6:55am 113 COTTONWOOD

15 6:56 am  WHITEWOOD & COTTONWOOD DR
16 6:57am  WHITEWOOD & BUTTONWOOD DR
17 6:58am 122 BUTTONWOOD DR

18 6:59am 102 BUTTONWOOD DR

19 7:03am 3214 /3228 BRODHEAD RD

20 7:05am 116 /117 W WOODLAND DR

21 7:06am W WOODLAND DR / BROCK

22 7:07am EVERGREEN DR & W WOODLAND DR
23 7:08am EVERGREEN & SPRING

24 7:08am HALL RD & SPRING DR

25 7:09am  WOODLAND & HALL RD

W 1 AN W AW N =

&

TIME

6:15 am
6:45 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
6:48 am
6:50 am
6:51 am
9 6:52 am
10 6:53 am
11 6:53 am
12 6:54 am
13 6:54 am
14 6:56 am
15 6:57 am
16 6:58 am
17 7:00 am
18 7.01 am

L 1 AN W h W N =

19 7:05 am
20 7:05 am

21 7:07 am
22 7:07 am
23 7:08 am
24 7.08 am
25 7:09 am
26 7:10 am
27 7:11 am
28 7:11 am
29 7:15 am

LOCATION

CV BUS GARAGE

102 E SHAFFER RD

PAULA & E SHAFFER RD

E SHAFFER RD & SUNRAY DR
SUNRAY & MORNING MIST DR
RAINBOW & MORNING MIST DR
RAINBOW DR & SHINING STAR CT
RAINBOW & SUNRAY DR

237 E. SHAFFER RD.

323 E SHAFFER RD

325 E SHAFFER ROAD

383 E SHAFFER RD

CHAPEL & E SHAFFER RD

100 TURKMAR DR

LEMON DR & TURKMAR DR
LEMON & ROSEWOOD DR
TIGER LILY & ROSEWOOD DR

26 7:09am 106/111 HOPE DR

27 7.10 am CENTER GRANGE RD & WOODLAND DR
28 7:10am 142 CENTER GRANGE ROAD

29 7:11am 120/137 CENTER GRANGE RD

30 7:11am LIVING WATER FAMILY CHURCH

31 7:12am STONE GATE APARTMENTS

32 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

TIGER LILY & MT LAUREL LN - PICK UP STUDENTS

FIRST, THEN BACK UP INTO MT LAUREL LANE

122/126 HALL RD

VIA HALL RIGHT ON WOODLAND RIGHT ON CENTER
GRANGE LEFT ON POPLAR LEFT ON SHERWOOD EXT.

152 SHERWOOD DR / KINGS
129 KINGS DR

100 KINGS DR / SHERWOOD
112 SHERWOOD DR

125 SHERWOOD DR

136 /156 SHERWOOD DR
201 SHERWOOD DR

213 SHERWOOD DR

CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

Routefinder Pro 1

Page 3 of §

Trip06d.rpt
We Care



HS 27 AM HS 29 AM
27 29
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE 1 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE
2 6:51 am  ROUTE 51-TRINITY RESTORATION 2 6:45am 3279 BRODHEAD RD
3 6:52am 2720 BEAVER AVE /RTE 51 3 6:45am OAKHILL & BRODHEAD RD
4 6:53am ROUTE 51-ELKHORN RUN ROAD (TANKS) 4 6:46am 3213 /3227 BRODHEAD RD
5 6:55am DOROTHY ST & MONACA RD § 6:46am BRODHEAD RD & GROSS DR
6 6:57am MONACA RD & VAN KIRK RD 6 6:48am BRODIHEAD & PINE DR
7 6:59am ERIC DR & MONACA RD 7 6:49am BRODHEAD RD & IVY LN
8 7:.00am 940 MONACA RD 8 6:50am BRODHEAD ROAD / RIDGE (TOP)
9 7:.00am MONACA RD & SPRING VALLEY LN 9 6:51 am  BRODHEAD & HOOVER
10 7:01 am LYNDA & MONACA RD 10 6:52am BRODHEAD & ORCHARD
11 7:.02am 885 MONACA RD 11 6:53am PARK & ORCHARD DR
12 7:02am MONACA RD / DORIA ANN DR (HIGLHAND MEADOWS) 12 6:54am 104 & 106 PARK DRIVE
13 7.02am 868 MONACA RD 13 6:55am RADCLIFF & BROBECK DR
14 7:03 am 540 /536 CENTER GRANGE RD 14 6:56 am PINEHAVEN & RADCLIFF DR
15 7:04 am CENTER GRANGE / WYND WOODS 15 6:57am ACADEMY DR & RADCLIFF DR
16 7:06 am CENTER GRANGE & ROLLING HILLS DR 16 6:58 am ACADEMY DR & GETTYSBURG DR
17 7.07am CENTER GRANGE / REINISH / MATEER DR 17 6:59 am  ACADEMY DR & UNIVERSITY DR
18 7:08 am 401 CENTER GRANGE RD 18 6:59am SWANSEA DR & UNIVERSITY DR
19 7.08am GOURLEY LN & KENNEDY DR 19 7:.00 am GENEVA DR & SWANSEA DR & DARTMOUTH
20 7:09am 158 GOURLEY LN 20 7.0l am GENEVA & JANE KIRK CT
21 7:09am 190 GOURLEY LN 21 7:02am 202 GENEVA DR
22 7:10am TERRY /CIRCLE 22 7.03am GENEVA & CARDIFF DR
23 7:11 am 372 CENTER GRANGE ROAD 23 7.05am RIDGEVIEW & SOLAR DR
24 7:12am 345/351 CENTER GRANGE ROAD 24 7.06 am BRODHEAD RD / ZIMERLEE
25 7:12am 315 CENTER GRANGE RD 25 7.07am 3302 BRODHEAD RD
26 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 26 7:07am BRODHEAD RD / CAYMUS ESTATES
27 7.08am BRODHEAD RD & JENNY LYNN DR
HS 28 AM 28 7:09am  MULBERRY & BRODHEAD RD
28 29 7:10am BRODHEAD & CHURCH DR
30 7:11 am BONANNI DR & BRODHEAD RD
TIME LOCATION 31 7:12am 3585 BRODHEAD RD
1 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE 32 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
2 6:47am 490 FRANKFORT RD
3 6:48am CROSS & FRANKFORT RD HS 30 AM
4 6:50am 117 MOWRY RD. 30
5 6:51am 131/138 MOWRY RD.
6 6:52am MOWRY RD/MAIER TIME LOCATION
7 6:53am 173 MOWRY ROAD 1 6:15am CV BUS GARAGE
8 6:55am 135 BAUER RD 2 6:57am VIA BEAVER AVE TO CASCADE
9 7:06am BRODHEAD RD & KATERINA DR 3 6:58am CASCADE RD/ALLEN AVE
10 7:07am BRODHEAD RD & BROHIOS DR 4 7:.00am CASCADE RD & MARSHALL RD
11 7:.08 am BRODHEAD RD & OAK LN 5 7.02am ECKERT/PECAN ALY
12 7:11 am CHRISTY DR & ENGLE ST & NATHAN DR 6 7.03am ECKERT & CHESTNUT ST
13 7:12am BAKER RD & ENGLE ST 7 7.04am WALNUT & ECKERT ROAD EXT
14 7:13am BAKER RD & POPLAR DR 8 7:04am WALNUT & LOCUST DR
15 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654) 9 7:.05am ELMIRA ST & S WALNUT ST
10 7:05am KAZARST & S WALNUT ST
11 7:06 am 1302 BECHTEL ST
12 7:07am 1325 BECHTEL ST
13 7:07am 1357 BECHTEL ST
14 7.08 am 166 KERMIET DR
15 7.09am 130 KERMIET DR
16 7:10am BECHTEL ST & KERMIET DR
17 7:15am CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 4 of 5 We Care



HS Van 32 AM

32

N
-+
h
=S
=

(7]

6:53 am
6 6:53 am

7 7:03 am
8 7:04 am

9 7:15 am

LOCATION

CV BUS GARAGE

JAMES ST / BAKER

VIA BRODHEAD TO PLEASANT

GO PAST 353 PLEASANT DR AND TURNAROUND IN A
SAFE LOCATION TO PICK UP STUDENT AT 353
PLEASANT ON DOOR SIDE OF THE HOUSE

353 PLEASANT DR

MOFFETT RUN BRIDGE / RACCOON CREEK RD
TURNAROUND

113 A MOFFET RUN RD

480 GOLF COURSE ROAD (NO TRANSPORTATION
NEEDED)

CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (654)

HS 38 AM

38

TIME
1 6:30 am
2 6:45 am
3 7:05am

4 7:15 am

LOCATION
CV BUS GARAGE

450 PARK ST (R)

312 CENTER GRANGE RD

CENTRAL VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL - SOUTH ENTANCE
(654)

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

50of5

Trip06d.rpt
We Care



